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2019 FVA Boys' Swimming and Diving Conference - 2/2/2019

Results
 
Event 1  Boys Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

NEEN-WI FR1 151.30Laskey, Steven

AWKM-WI SO2 108.70Woolf, Ethan

APNE-WI SR3 107.55Kasten, Rece

 
Event 2  Boys 1 mtr Diving Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

NEEN-WI JR1 414.95Helwig, Nathan

AWKM-WI SR2 381.20O'Brien, Nick

AWKM-WI JR3 356.80Swanstrom, Grant

AWKM-WI JR4 356.70Swanstrom, Carson

AWKM-WI SO5 339.80Froehlich, Louis

NEEN-WI FR6 302.75Grotenhuis, Nicholas

AWKM-WI SO7 301.50VanDyke, Ethan

FDLAC-WI JR8 246.00Kolstad, Josh

OSHW-WI FR9 235.40Deppiesse, Tiernan

ONL-WI SO10 186.65Stojilovic, Milan

FDLAC-WI JR11 170.00Everson, Ben

FDLAC-WI SO--- DQQuast, Charlie

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:55.99NEEN-WI

1) Pershing, Wyatt FR 2) Rocke, Jensen FR

3) Zehner, Jakob JR 4) Laurent, John SR

32.00 31.08 28.87 24.04

A2 1:59.48APNE-WI

1) Graham, Reid FR 2) Gross, Tyler FR

3) Ewald, Sam FR 4) Umphlett, Chas JR

31.57 33.87 28.84 25.20

B3 2:04.62NEEN-WI

1) Merkley, Aaron FR 2) Bauman, Carter FR

3) Krueger, Max FR 4) Youngwerth, Caleb FR

33.95 31.54 32.85 26.28

B4 2:04.78APNE-WI

1) DeBoer, Brandon SR 2) Hintz, Justin JR

3) Grube, Logan JR 4) Wageman, Mason JR

34.87 35.70 28.64 25.57

A5 2:04.95OSHW-WI

1) Wruck, Brant JR 2) Pennau, Evan SR

3) Busha, Riley SR 4) Vey, Nick SO

30.90 33.68 32.24 28.13

C6 x2:05.21APNE-WI

1) Schwarz, Landen JR 2) Vissers, Trent JR

3) Salle, Steven SO 4) Unser, Jacob JR

33.46 34.89 29.98 26.88

C7 x2:07.32NEEN-WI

1) Ramos, Gage FR 2) Ramaeker, Ben JR

3) Holinbeck, Hayden FR 4) Ryan, Josh FR

33.31 35.40 30.44 28.17

B8 2:12.67OSHW-WI

1) Yakes, Garret SR 2) Hendricks, Thomas SR

3) Grey, Alex SR 4) Krueger, Cole SO

31.47 40.73 33.59 26.88

D9 x2:21.70NEEN-WI

1) Relien, Jake JR 2) Grassl, Garrett FR

3) Mjaanes, Colin SO 4) Seaver, Christian FR

40.83 36.37 35.64 28.86

D10 x2:30.25APNE-WI

1) Young, Kyle JR 2) Despres-Berry, Henry FR

3) Becker, Austin SR 4) Swanson, Kai SR

47.03 27.84

A11 2:30.89AWKM-WI

1) Hoban, Adam FR 2) Galambos, Andras JR

3) Hawley, Ian SR 4) Manor, Seth SO

38.34 33.58 48.54 30.43

A12 2:31.20FDLAC-WI

1) Davis, Landon FR 2) Kotansky, Billy FR

3) Everson, Wes FR 4) Quast, Charlie SO

40.68 39.44 37.19 33.89

C13 x2:36.72OSHW-WI

1) Stender, Andrew SR 2) Berndt, Aidan SO

3) Volkmann, Patrick SO 4) Hunt, Adam JR

39.28 40.79 45.10 31.55

E14 x2:38.05NEEN-WI

1) Daniels, David JR 2) Leibold, Jesse FR

3) de Wet-Daniels, Andre SO 4) Goltz, Victor FR

45.00 39.98 40.28 32.79

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:40.67APNE-WI

1) Cura, Daniel JR 2) Bork, Sam FR

3) Santiago Hernandez, Andres JR 4) Murry, Ketner SO

27.31 26.41 23.83 23.12

A2 1:41.93NEEN-WI

1) Conn, Michael JR 2) Merfeld, Andrew SR

3) Coons, Ethan JR 4) Copeland, Andrew JR

24.77 29.63 24.90 22.63

B3 1:49.21APNE-WI

1) Lange, Nathan SO 2) Lee, Matthew JR

3) Rangbulla, Mehul FR 4) Neitzke-Pizarro, David SO

28.54 30.99 25.11 24.57

B4 1:50.11NEEN-WI

1) Balensiefen, Nolan FR 2) Klawikowski, Eli FR

3) Reiter, Alec JR 4) Van Sambeek, Tony JR

29.18 30.05 27.08 23.80

A5 1:50.12OSHW-WI

1) Coons, Casey SO 2) Bal, Ryan SR

3) Groth, Andrew SR 4) Kumbier, Cameron SR

30.01 31.12 25.93 23.06

A6 1:55.68FDLAC-WI

1) Heap, Matthew SR 2) Park, Andrew SR

3) Pollard, Zach SR 4) Drost, Carter SR

31.05 30.27 29.01 25.35

A7 1:57.95ONL-WI

1) Wegehaupt, Dylan JR 2) Brandl, Noah SR

3) McAvoy, Andrew JR 4) Boelter, Bristol JR

30.88 34.98 26.81 25.28

A8 1:58.13AWKM-WI

1) Broehm, Ian FR 2) Moore, Graham FR

3) Seibers, Logan JR 4) Weber, Jack SO

31.21 33.77 27.15 26.00

B9 1:58.99OSHW-WI

1) Laux, Henry SR 2) Draxler, Aaron SO

3) Panske, Adam SR 4) Zhang, Harry JR

31.13 33.61 28.85 25.40
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(Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B10 2:03.96AWKM-WI

1) Daniels, Owen SR 2) Vogel, Preston JR

3) Lehner, Thomas SR 4) Fraser, Nick SR

34.27 32.33 31.61 25.75

B11 2:04.46FDLAC-WI

1) Schultz, Bill SO 2) Biermann, Jake FR

3) Braatz, Alexander SO 4) Davis, Kole JR

33.28 36.01 28.36 26.81

B12 2:18.29ONL-WI

1) Falk, Jarod SR 2) Hitz, Reis JR

3) Loewenstein, Peter SO 4) Rasor, Logan JR

37.85 36.79 34.87 28.78

 
Event 5  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NEEN-WI FR1 2:04.83Rocke, Jensen

28.68 32.02 32.23 31.90

APNE-WI JR2 2:06.86Coffey, William

28.52 31.95 33.33 33.06

APNE-WI SR3 2:19.15DeBoer, Brandon

30.68 34.30 37.40 36.77

OSHW-WI FR4 2:23.10Willis, Hunter

31.76 36.22 1:15.12

OSHW-WI SO5 2:39.40Volkmann, Patrick

34.07 39.78 41.73 43.82

NEEN-WI SO6 2:43.98de Wet-Daniels, Andre

33.61 39.35 44.20 46.82

FDLAC-WI FR7 2:58.93Davis, Landon

35.53 42.50 49.08 51.82

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

OSHW-WI SR1 1:50.05Groth, Andrew

26.13 28.35 27.55 28.02

APNE-WI JR2 1:54.12Freeman, Brigham

25.92 28.92 29.44 29.84

APNE-WI FR3 1:55.07Ridlehoover, Ian

26.14 29.08 29.99 29.86

NEEN-WI SR4 1:57.96Merfeld, Andrew

26.85 29.12 30.44 31.55

NEEN-WI JR5 2:01.48Copeland, Andrew

26.74 29.68 31.80 33.26

ONL-WI FR6 2:02.52Pecore, Chase

27.41 31.12 32.65 31.34

FDLAC-WI JR7 2:04.17Langolf, Sullivan

28.76 31.57 32.26 31.58

OSHW-WI SO8 2:04.77Draxler, Aaron

28.44 31.81 32.15 32.37

AWKM-WI SO9 2:05.59Fitzpatrick, Ryan

27.67 31.72 33.57 32.63

APNE-WI SO10 2:06.47Krupka, Jack

27.61 31.94 33.75 33.17

FDLAC-WI SO11 2:07.54Schultz, Bill

28.47 32.57 33.54 32.96

OSHW-WI SR12 2:09.75Yakes, Garret

29.44 31.97 34.05 34.29

ONL-WI SO13 2:09.85Scherer, Jack

30.52 32.70 33.40 33.23

APNE-WI SR14 2:11.93Einan, Owen

28.85 33.63 34.85 34.60

AWKM-WI SR15 2:20.38Daniels, Owen

31.70 35.95 36.56 36.17

 
Event 7  Boys 200 Yard IM Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

APNE-WI FR1 2:30.36Graham, Reid

30.93 36.93 48.17 34.33

NEEN-WI FR2 2:31.75Balensiefen, Nolan

32.45 38.01 44.30 36.99

APNE-WI FR3 2:35.88Ewald, Sam

32.25 40.22 47.98 35.43

FDLAC-WI FR4 3:02.24Kotansky, Billy

51.53 42.23

APNE-WI JR5 3:14.35Kraft, Michael

40.76 50.61 59.65 43.33

 
Event 8  Boys 200 Yard IM Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

APNE-WI FR1 2:08.60Rangbulla, Mehul

26.63 34.18 38.44 29.35

NEEN-WI JR2 2:11.81Coons, Ethan

26.57 33.02 41.11 31.11

NEEN-WI JR3 2:16.46Reiter, Alec

28.01 34.27 43.19 30.99

APNE-WI JR4 2:18.62Umphlett, Chas

28.95 36.23 40.51 32.93

ONL-WI FR5 2:19.05Pecore, Trey

29.68 35.01 43.33 31.03

NEEN-WI FR6 2:19.62Klawikowski, Eli

29.79 37.36 38.90 33.57

ONL-WI FR7 2:20.37Pecore, Pierce

29.71 35.94 43.56 31.16

APNE-WI JR8 2:22.15Lee, Matthew

30.89 37.11 39.81 34.34

APNE-WI FR9 2:22.96Gross, Tyler

31.22 38.15 42.12 31.47

ONL-WI JR10 2:30.31McAvoy, Andrew

28.90 38.29 44.48 38.64

OSHW-WI SR11 2:34.98Panske, Adam

32.05 38.48 48.16 36.29

FDLAC-WI SR12 2:35.95Pollard, Zach

30.94 39.73 49.81 35.47

FDLAC-WI FR13 2:40.38Biermann, Jake

37.82 42.75 43.72 36.09

 
Event 9  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

APNE-WI SO1 24.80Neitzke-Pizarro, David

NEEN-WI FR2 25.26Bauman, Carter

APNE-WI SO3 25.44Hash, Logan

NEEN-WI JR4 26.05Zehner, Jakob

APNE-WI JR5 26.07Wageman, Mason

NEEN-WI FR6 26.11Pershing, Wyatt

APNE-WI SR7 26.37Kasten, Rece

APNE-WI FR8 27.06Hansel, Evan
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(Event 9  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

APNE-WI JR9 27.08Unser, Jacob

OSHW-WI SO10 27.35Vey, Nick

APNE-WI FR11 27.61Harder, Lars

NEEN-WI FR12 27.80Krueger, Max

NEEN-WI FR13 28.47Merkley, Aaron

NEEN-WI SO14 28.52Mjaanes, Colin

APNE-WI FR15 28.66Allmann, Elliot

APNE-WI FR16 28.75Harthun, Gabe

OSHW-WI SO17 28.95Berndt, Aidan

NEEN-WI FR18 29.00Seaver, Christian

AWKM-WI FR19 29.08Hoban, Adam

NEEN-WI FR20 29.19Kraus, Erik

APNE-WI JR21 29.40Vissers, Trent

APNE-WI SO22 29.41Killian, Riley

NEEN-WI FR23 29.46Gross, Addison

APNE-WI SR24 29.56Becker, Austin

OSHW-WI SR25 29.61Stender, Andrew

AWKM-WI SO26 30.23Manor, Seth

NEEN-WI JR27 30.64Relien, Jake

NEEN-WI JR28 31.41Daniels, David

APNE-WI SO29 31.46Kunesh, Gavin

FDLAC-WI FR30 31.60Everson, Wes

OSHW-WI JR31 31.65Hunt, Adam

APNE-WI JR32 32.52Calzada, Jesus

AWKM-WI SO33 32.91Manor, Hugh

APNE-WI FR34 34.02Despres-Berry, Henry

OSHW-WI FR35 34.46Engle, Brady

FDLAC-WI SO36 34.86Quast, Charlie

ONL-WI SO*37 34.90Kangas, Ryan

APNE-WI FR*37 34.90Slesar, Ira

AWKM-WI FR39 35.20Shea, Jackson

FDLAC-WI FR40 35.28Nelson, Thane

OSHW-WI SO41 35.50Moon, Ryan

OSHW-WI FR42 35.99Pennau, Gavin

OSHW-WI FR43 36.33Schmitz, Cody

FDLAC-WI SR44 42.45Worachai (Kim), Chainuan

OSHW-WI JR45 47.81Kaphaem, Atticus

NEEN-WI FR46 48.91Challoner, Reed

ONL-WI FR--- DQHyde, Phoenix

 
Event 10  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ONL-WI SR1 21.99Hansen, Eddie

APNE-WI SR2 22.68Deitrich, Sam

APNE-WI JR3 22.72Santiago Hernandez, Andres

AWKM-WI SR4 23.21Reese, Trevor

OSHW-WI SR5 23.52Kumbier, Cameron

NEEN-WI FR6 23.57Copeland, Maxwell

NEEN-WI JR7 24.14Van Sambeek, Tony

NEEN-WI SR8 24.24Oneacre, Trevor

FDLAC-WI SR9 24.84Drost, Carter

ONL-WI SR10 25.69Brandl, Noah

ONL-WI JR11 25.80Boelter, Bristol

OSHW-WI JR12 26.07Zhang, Harry

OSHW-WI SR13 26.60Busha, Riley

AWKM-WI SO14 26.79Weber, Jack

AWKM-WI FR15 26.81Stevens, Sawyer

AWKM-WI FR16 26.95Broehm, Ian

AWKM-WI SR*17 26.99Fraser, Nick

FDLAC-WI JR*17 26.99Davis, Kole

FDLAC-WI SO19 27.41Braatz, Alexander

OSHW-WI SO--- DQBlaskowski, Sam

 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

APNE-WI FR1 1:12.47Ewald, Sam

33.72 38.75

OSHW-WI SR2 1:28.39Grey, Alex

36.51 51.88

ONL-WI SO3 1:40.03Kangas, Ryan

45.65 54.38

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

APNE-WI FR1 52.33Bork, Sam

24.14 28.19

NEEN-WI JR2 56.56Copeland, Andrew

26.22 30.34

APNE-WI SO3 57.35Murry, Ketner

25.90 31.45

NEEN-WI JR4 57.50Coons, Ethan

26.56 30.94

APNE-WI FR5 58.08Rangbulla, Mehul

27.01 31.07

APNE-WI SO6 58.80Lange, Nathan

27.18 31.62

ONL-WI JR7 59.94McAvoy, Andrew

27.89 32.05

NEEN-WI JR8 1:00.21Reiter, Alec

28.65 31.56

OSHW-WI SR9 1:02.98Laux, Henry

28.55 34.43

NEEN-WI JR10 1:04.19Makowski, Luke

28.87 35.32

OSHW-WI SR11 1:07.40Panske, Adam

31.59 35.81

FDLAC-WI SR12 1:07.59Pollard, Zach

31.20 36.39

FDLAC-WI SO13 1:08.56Braatz, Alexander

31.04 37.52

FDLAC-WI JR14 1:09.83Langolf, Sullivan

33.19 36.64

ONL-WI JR15 1:12.65Hitz, Reis

32.46 40.19

AWKM-WI SR16 1:17.25Lehner, Thomas

35.63 41.62

OSHW-WI SR17 1:17.48Busha, Riley

35.80 41.68

AWKM-WI JR--- DFSSeibers, Logan

 
Event 13  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NEEN-WI SR1 53.53Oneacre, Trevor

25.74 27.79
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(Event 13  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NEEN-WI SR2 55.67Laurent, John

26.09 29.58

APNE-WI JR3 56.45Coffey, William

27.14 29.31

APNE-WI JR4 57.05Schwarz, Landen

27.08 29.97

APNE-WI SR5 59.82DeBoer, Brandon

28.47 31.35

NEEN-WI FR6 1:00.54Krueger, Max

28.42 32.12

NEEN-WI JR7 1:00.72Ramaeker, Ben

28.40 32.32

APNE-WI FR8 1:01.10Hansel, Evan

28.58 32.52

NEEN-WI FR9 1:02.20Holinbeck, Hayden

30.12 32.08

NEEN-WI FR10 1:02.91Grassl, Garrett

29.51 33.40

AWKM-WI JR11 1:02.98Galambos, Andras

30.36 32.62

APNE-WI FR12 1:03.59Harder, Lars

30.69 32.90

APNE-WI SR13 1:03.75Swanson, Kai

29.07 34.68

APNE-WI FR14 1:05.36Harthun, Gabe

30.68 34.68

APNE-WI FR15 1:06.10Smidt, Josh

32.43 33.67

APNE-WI FR16 1:06.27Allmann, Elliot

31.69 34.58

NEEN-WI FR17 1:06.76Gross, Addison

30.98 35.78

NEEN-WI FR18 1:07.03Seaver, Christian

30.95 36.08

NEEN-WI FR19 1:07.29Kraus, Erik

32.56 34.73

NEEN-WI SO20 1:08.63de Wet-Daniels, Andre

31.86 36.77

APNE-WI SO21 1:09.31Killian, Riley

32.36 36.95

AWKM-WI FR22 1:09.63Hoban, Adam

32.52 37.11

AWKM-WI SO23 1:11.33Manor, Seth

NEEN-WI FR24 1:11.93Leibold, Jesse

34.10 37.83

APNE-WI SO25 1:12.32Kunesh, Gavin

33.77 38.55

OSHW-WI JR26 1:13.52Hunt, Adam

35.51 38.01

NEEN-WI JR27 1:15.83Daniels, David

35.91 39.92

APNE-WI JR28 1:16.01Calzada, Jesus

35.65 40.36

FDLAC-WI FR29 1:16.02Davis, Landon

35.76 40.26

OSHW-WI FR30 1:16.96Schmitz, Cody

APNE-WI FR31 1:17.65Slesar, Ira

37.31 40.34

APNE-WI JR32 1:17.83Kraft, Michael

36.55 41.28

FDLAC-WI JR33 1:17.89Everson, Ben

36.82 41.07

OSHW-WI FR34 1:19.62Engle, Brady

37.80 41.82

OSHW-WI FR35 1:22.22Pennau, Gavin

FDLAC-WI JR36 1:22.23Kolstad, Josh

36.47 45.76

NEEN-WI JR37 1:25.47Nytes, Landon

38.95 46.52

AWKM-WI FR38 1:29.48Shea, Jackson

43.06 46.42

FDLAC-WI SR39 1:30.59Worachai (Kim), Chainuan

40.81 49.78

FDLAC-WI FR40 1:31.12Nelson, Thane

NEEN-WI FR41 1:51.36Challoner, Reed

51.04 1:00.32

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NEEN-WI JR1 49.77Conn, Michael

24.41 25.36

APNE-WI SR2 50.52Deitrich, Sam

24.30 26.22

APNE-WI JR3 50.56Santiago Hernandez, Andres

24.67 25.89

FDLAC-WI SR4 51.23Park, Andrew

24.36 26.87

AWKM-WI SR5 51.69Reese, Trevor

24.65 27.04

APNE-WI JR6 52.61Cura, Daniel

25.12 27.49

NEEN-WI FR7 52.82Copeland, Maxwell

25.57 27.25

NEEN-WI JR8 52.90Van Sambeek, Tony

25.20 27.70

FDLAC-WI SR9 55.33Heap, Matthew

26.53 28.80

APNE-WI JR10 56.77Umphlett, Chas

27.20 29.57

AWKM-WI SO11 57.12Fitzpatrick, Ryan

27.15 29.97

AWKM-WI FR12 57.46Moore, Graham

27.08 30.38

OSHW-WI JR13 57.67Zhang, Harry

27.58 30.09

AWKM-WI JR14 1:00.17Vogel, Preston

27.65 32.52

OSHW-WI SO15 1:01.77Coons, Casey

29.06 32.71

AWKM-WI FR16 1:03.42Stevens, Sawyer

30.26 33.16

ONL-WI SO17 1:06.88Loewenstein, Peter

32.22 34.66
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Event 15  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

APNE-WI JR1 6:18.82Grube, Logan

32.04 36.93 39.75 38.81

39.20 39.62 39.40 40.72

37.83 34.52

APNE-WI JR2 6:24.45Young, Kyle

32.74 38.29 38.82 38.93

39.42 39.72 40.08 40.20

40.16 36.09

OSHW-WI FR3 6:24.92Willis, Hunter

33.31 37.08 38.79 38.39

39.27 39.64 40.29 41.06

39.80 37.29

APNE-WI FR4 6:43.74Smidt, Josh

41.93 41.19

41.95 36.89

NEEN-WI FR5 6:51.58Ramos, Gage

32.05 37.56 41.85 42.71

43.72 43.39 43.77 43.45

43.16 39.92

ONL-WI JR6 6:58.43Rasor, Logan

34.35 39.99 41.33 43.44

42.95 43.33 45.30 44.70

43.55 39.49

NEEN-WI FR7 7:05.46Ryan, Josh

34.39 40.96 42.46 43.62

42.94 45.01 44.41 45.11

44.15 42.41

OSHW-WI SO8 7:12.76Volkmann, Patrick

35.36 40.12 42.66 43.65

45.28 45.96 46.96 45.90

44.93 41.94

NEEN-WI FR9 7:51.79Goltz, Victor

39.54 46.48 48.78 48.08

49.63 49.23 49.55 48.64

1:31.86

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

OSHW-WI SR1 5:02.56Groth, Andrew

26.72 28.90 28.99 29.40

30.34 31.54 31.80 31.73

31.72 31.42

APNE-WI FR2 5:06.08Ridlehoover, Ian

27.05 29.75 30.66 31.32

31.59 31.31 31.49 31.59

31.64 29.68

ONL-WI FR3 5:16.57Pecore, Trey

28.34 30.75 31.65 32.27

32.59 32.93 32.58 32.71

31.87 30.88

ONL-WI FR4 5:17.60Pecore, Pierce

28.12 31.10 32.13 32.44

32.88 32.54 33.05 32.30

32.23 30.81

ONL-WI FR5 5:22.42Pecore, Chase

27.92 31.27 32.74 32.46

33.20 32.69 33.89 33.35

33.48 31.42

APNE-WI JR6 5:23.28Freeman, Brigham

29.13 31.46 31.86 32.69

32.95 33.01 33.50 33.68

33.08 31.92

APNE-WI SO7 5:24.42Krupka, Jack

28.33 31.91 33.28 33.91

33.40 33.90 33.15 31.73

32.58 32.23

NEEN-WI JR8 5:39.43Makowski, Luke

29.86 32.66 33.97 34.01

34.47 35.18 35.72 35.97

34.87 32.72

NEEN-WI FR9 5:42.35Youngwerth, Caleb

29.52 33.68 34.04 34.30

34.92 35.74 35.70 35.77

35.24 33.44

APNE-WI SR10 5:45.33Einan, Owen

28.48 33.09 34.64 35.02

35.03 35.65 36.08 36.10

36.61 34.63

ONL-WI SO11 5:45.43Scherer, Jack

31.22 34.42 35.00 35.21

35.16 35.30 36.03 35.45

34.79 32.85

FDLAC-WI SO12 5:47.38Schultz, Bill

29.61 33.54 34.58 35.34

35.46 35.77 36.56 36.50

35.88 34.14

ONL-WI SR13 5:58.71Falk, Jarod

33.20 36.42 36.36 37.01

35.28 37.17 37.32 36.83

34.91 34.21

NEEN-WI JR14 6:06.68Zehner, Jakob

29.74 34.80 36.71 37.91

38.13 38.66 36.59 38.55

38.28 37.31

OSHW-WI SR15 6:10.83Yakes, Garret

30.55 35.95 37.33 38.77

38.92 39.17 38.54 39.09

37.45 35.06

FDLAC-WI FR16 6:13.25Biermann, Jake

32.93 37.78 38.71 39.04

37.76 38.01 38.00 38.52

37.40 35.10

 
Event 17  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:40.82APNE-WI

1) Wageman, Mason JR 2) Gross, Tyler FR

3) Coffey, William JR 4) Neitzke-Pizarro, David SO

26.09 25.31 24.74 24.68
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Results

(Event 17  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Junior Varsity)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B2 1:46.89APNE-WI

1) Schwarz, Landen JR 2) DeBoer, Brandon SR

3) Salle, Steven SO 4) Unser, Jacob JR

26.17 27.11 26.57 27.04

A3 1:50.52NEEN-WI

1) Krueger, Max FR 2) Ramaeker, Ben JR

3) Grassl, Garrett FR 4) Ryan, Josh FR

27.39 28.30

A4 1:51.58OSHW-WI

1) Vey, Nick SO 2) Krueger, Cole SO

3) Pennau, Evan SR 4) Grey, Alex SR

27.65 26.53 27.89 29.51

C5 x1:52.06APNE-WI

1) Hintz, Justin JR 2) Young, Kyle JR

3) Grube, Logan JR 4) Einan, Owen SR

28.95 28.52 28.26 26.33

D6 x1:52.71APNE-WI

1) Hansel, Evan FR 2) Allmann, Elliot FR

3) Swanson, Kai SR 4) Harder, Lars FR

27.20 29.47 28.62 27.42

B7 1:55.21NEEN-WI

1) de Wet-Daniels, Andre SO 2) Mjaanes, Colin SO

3) Gross, Addison FR 4) Holinbeck, Hayden FR

30.19 28.35 29.98 26.69

B8 1:56.51OSHW-WI

1) Stender, Andrew SR 2) Willis, Hunter FR

3) Hendricks, Thomas SR 4) Berndt, Aidan SO

28.86 28.93 29.90 28.82

C9 x2:07.30NEEN-WI

1) Kraus, Erik FR 2) Daniels, David JR

3) Leibold, Jesse FR 4) Nytes, Landon JR

29.22 32.37 31.25 34.46

B10 2:10.45AWKM-WI

1) Froehlich, Louis SO 2) Manor, Hugh SO

3) Shea, Jackson FR 4) Manor, Seth SO

31.20 32.33 36.45 30.47

F11 x2:12.84APNE-WI

1) Becker, Austin SR 2) Despres-Berry, Henry FR

3) Slesar, Ira FR 4) Kraft, Michael JR

29.86 33.69 34.49 34.80

C12 x2:22.30OSHW-WI

1) Engle, Brady FR 2) Schmitz, Cody FR

3) Hunt, Adam JR 4) Pennau, Gavin FR

37.28 35.91 32.80 36.31

A13 2:36.93FDLAC-WI

1) Worachai (Kim), Chainuan SR 2) Everson, Ben JR

3) Nelson, Thane FR 4) Quast, Charlie SO

41.26 37.01 44.47 34.19

E--- DQAPNE-WI

1) Harthun, Gabe FR 2) Killian, Riley SO

3) Vissers, Trent JR 4) Smidt, Josh FR

29.25 29.31 30.28 28.83

A--- DQAWKM-WI

1) Galambos, Andras JR 2) Hawley, Ian SR

3) Hoban, Adam FR 4) Lehner, Thomas SR

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:29.47APNE-WI

1) Bork, Sam FR 2) Murry, Ketner SO

3) Santiago Hernandez, Andres JR 4) Deitrich, Sam SR

21.60 22.98 22.52 22.37

A2 1:33.99NEEN-WI

1) Copeland, Maxwell FR 2) Merfeld, Andrew SR

3) Van Sambeek, Tony JR 4) Copeland, Andrew JR

23.95 23.60 23.70 22.74

A3 1:37.30OSHW-WI

1) Kumbier, Cameron SR 2) Laux, Henry SR

3) Zhang, Harry JR 4) Groth, Andrew SR

23.83 24.53 26.10 22.84

A4 1:38.19ONL-WI

1) Hansen, Eddie SR 2) Pecore, Pierce FR

3) Brandl, Noah SR 4) Boelter, Bristol JR

22.19 25.17 25.39 25.44

A5 1:38.51AWKM-WI

1) Seibers, Logan JR 2) Fitzpatrick, Ryan SO

3) Moore, Graham FR 4) Reese, Trevor SR

24.97 24.21 26.31 23.02

A6 1:38.89FDLAC-WI

1) Park, Andrew SR 2) Heap, Matthew SR

3) Langolf, Sullivan JR 4) Drost, Carter SR

23.28 25.53 25.63 24.45

B7 1:39.78NEEN-WI

1) Makowski, Luke JR 2) Klawikowski, Eli FR

3) Bauman, Carter FR 4) Oneacre, Trevor SR

25.69 25.19 24.89 24.01

B8 1:40.81APNE-WI

1) Umphlett, Chas JR 2) Krupka, Jack SO

3) Ridlehoover, Ian FR 4) Freeman, Brigham JR

26.53 25.15 24.75 24.38

B9 1:44.38ONL-WI

1) Wegehaupt, Dylan JR 2) Pecore, Trey FR

3) McAvoy, Andrew JR 4) Pecore, Chase FR

26.50 1:17.88

B10 1:47.50AWKM-WI

1) Fraser, Nick SR 2) Stevens, Sawyer FR

3) Broehm, Ian FR 4) Weber, Jack SO

26.67 26.74 27.17 26.92

B11 1:47.51OSHW-WI

1) Busha, Riley SR 2) Wruck, Brant JR

3) Bal, Ryan SR 4) Coons, Casey SO

26.33 27.70 26.49 26.99

B12 2:04.12FDLAC-WI

1) Braatz, Alexander SO 2) Kotansky, Billy FR

3) Everson, Wes FR 4) Kolstad, Josh JR

29.50 31.37 30.81 32.44

 
Event 19  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

APNE-WI FR1 1:09.54Graham, Reid

34.13 35.41

NEEN-WI FR2 1:14.54Merkley, Aaron

37.39 37.15

NEEN-WI FR3 1:17.31Ramos, Gage
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Results

(Event 19  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Junior Varsity)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

OSHW-WI SO4 1:24.41Krueger, Cole

41.53 42.88

NEEN-WI JR5 1:27.15Relien, Jake

41.88 45.27

AWKM-WI SO6 1:35.92Manor, Hugh

44.60 51.32

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NEEN-WI JR1 52.95Conn, Michael

25.82 27.13

APNE-WI FR2 53.02Bork, Sam

25.91 27.11

APNE-WI JR3 57.86Cura, Daniel

27.73 30.13

APNE-WI SO4 1:02.18Lange, Nathan

29.82 32.36

NEEN-WI FR5 1:05.36Balensiefen, Nolan

30.88 34.48

FDLAC-WI SR6 1:05.43Heap, Matthew

31.58 33.85

NEEN-WI SR7 1:05.77Laurent, John

31.65 34.12

ONL-WI JR8 1:05.97Wegehaupt, Dylan

1:05.97

OSHW-WI SR9 1:06.59Laux, Henry

32.42 34.17

OSHW-WI JR10 1:06.60Wruck, Brant

32.67 33.93

AWKM-WI FR11 1:08.37Broehm, Ian

32.87 35.50

NEEN-WI FR12 1:08.67Pershing, Wyatt

32.93 35.74

AWKM-WI SR13 1:12.82Daniels, Owen

34.59 38.23

AWKM-WI SR14 1:15.50Lehner, Thomas

37.05 38.45

ONL-WI SR15 1:17.63Falk, Jarod

38.46 39.17

AWKM-WI SR16 1:22.52Hawley, Ian

39.36 43.16

FDLAC-WI FR17 1:23.65Everson, Wes

40.31 43.34

OSHW-WI SO--- DQCoons, Casey

 
Event 21  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Junior Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

NEEN-WI FR1 1:11.19Bauman, Carter

32.56 38.63

APNE-WI SO2 1:14.25Hash, Logan

34.99 39.26

APNE-WI SO3 1:16.21Salle, Steven

34.70 41.51

APNE-WI JR4 1:16.58Vissers, Trent

36.18 40.40

NEEN-WI FR5 1:16.70Youngwerth, Caleb

36.33 40.37

NEEN-WI JR6 1:18.12Ramaeker, Ben

37.28 40.84

NEEN-WI FR7 1:21.11Grassl, Garrett

38.51 42.60

NEEN-WI SO8 1:21.98Mjaanes, Colin

37.98 44.00

NEEN-WI FR9 1:23.91Holinbeck, Hayden

38.76 45.15

APNE-WI FR10 1:32.59Despres-Berry, Henry

44.05 48.54

NEEN-WI FR11 1:33.30Leibold, Jesse

42.53 50.77

NEEN-WI JR12 1:43.63Nytes, Landon

49.90 53.73

NEEN-WI FR13 1:47.90Goltz, Victor

50.77 57.13

NEEN-WI FR--- DQRyan, Josh

40.48 46.73

APNE-WI JR--- DQHintz, Justin

36.93 44.16

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Varsity

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ONL-WI SR1 1:02.44Hansen, Eddie

28.91 33.53

FDLAC-WI SR2 1:04.94Park, Andrew

30.24 34.70

NEEN-WI SR3 1:05.87Merfeld, Andrew

30.93 34.94

NEEN-WI FR4 1:07.50Rocke, Jensen

31.51 35.99

NEEN-WI FR5 1:08.02Klawikowski, Eli

31.12 36.90

OSHW-WI SR6 1:10.27Bal, Ryan

32.83 37.44

APNE-WI JR7 1:10.59Lee, Matthew

32.70 37.89

APNE-WI FR8 1:11.51Gross, Tyler

33.91 37.60

AWKM-WI JR9 1:14.48Vogel, Preston

34.03 40.45

OSHW-WI SR10 1:14.83Pennau, Evan

AWKM-WI JR11 1:16.85Galambos, Andras

36.06 40.79

FDLAC-WI JR12 1:18.83Davis, Kole

36.90 41.93

FDLAC-WI SR13 1:18.92Drost, Carter

37.02 41.90

AWKM-WI SR14 1:19.66Fraser, Nick

36.01 43.65

ONL-WI JR15 1:19.87Hitz, Reis

ONL-WI SO16 1:28.27Loewenstein, Peter

41.17 47.10

FDLAC-WI FR17 1:33.43Kotansky, Billy

42.74 50.69

OSHW-WI SO--- DQBlaskowski, Sam



Appleton North High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 2:58 PM  2/2/2019  Page 8

2019 FVA Boys' Swimming and Diving Conference - 2/2/2019

Results
 
Event 23  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Junior Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:49.20APNE-WI

1) Coffey, William JR 2) Neitzke-Pizarro, David SO

3) Lee, Matthew JR 4) Hash, Logan SO

27.27 56.68 25.93 56.75

27.13 56.83 27.28 58.94

A2 3:55.84NEEN-WI

1) Balensiefen, Nolan FR 2) Pershing, Wyatt FR

3) Laurent, John SR 4) Rocke, Jensen FR

28.91 1:02.70 27.98 1:00.90

25.47 55.02 27.21 57.22

C3 3:59.61APNE-WI

1) Schwarz, Landen JR 2) Hansel, Evan FR

3) Graham, Reid FR 4) Ewald, Sam FR

27.75 58.51 29.04 1:00.82

28.93 1:00.22 29.45 1:00.06

B4 x4:09.64APNE-WI

1) Einan, Owen SR 2) Wageman, Mason JR

3) Unser, Jacob JR 4) Salle, Steven SO

29.73 1:03.87 28.14 1:00.13

29.42 1:03.71 1:01.93

D5 x4:23.07APNE-WI

1) Grube, Logan JR 2) Young, Kyle JR

3) Hintz, Justin JR 4) Swanson, Kai SR

31.35 1:05.73 31.32 1:04.89

30.97 1:06.60 29.44 1:05.85

B6 4:28.36NEEN-WI

1) Gross, Addison FR 2) Relien, Jake JR

3) Merkley, Aaron FR 4) Ramos, Gage FR

31.37 1:07.80 32.90 1:09.57

1:06.86

E7 x4:30.32APNE-WI

1) Harder, Lars FR 2) Harthun, Gabe FR

3) Allmann, Elliot FR 4) Smidt, Josh FR

30.82 1:05.00 32.00 1:13.21

26.89 1:04.26 33.11 1:07.85

F8 x4:57.67APNE-WI

1) Becker, Austin SR 2) Killian, Riley SO

3) Slesar, Ira FR 4) Kraft, Michael JR

33.90 1:09.91 33.88 1:12.21

36.89 1:17.80 36.84 1:17.75

B9 5:03.33OSHW-WI

1) Stender, Andrew SR 2) Engle, Brady FR

3) Schmitz, Cody FR 4) Volkmann, Patrick SO

31.86 1:07.34 39.90 1:25.43

37.12 1:21.15 30.51 1:09.41

A--- DQOSHW-WI

1) Willis, Hunter FR 2) Berndt, Aidan SO

3) Grey, Alex SR 4) Krueger, Cole SO

31.89 1:06.23 31.73 1:12.21

31.12 1:07.19 30.85 1:04.99

C--- DQNEEN-WI

1) Seaver, Christian FR 2) Kraus, Erik FR

3) Nytes, Landon JR 4) Goltz, Victor FR

30.71 1:06.86 30.98 1:06.10

38.59 1:26.44 35.27 1:16.14

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:25.14APNE-WI

1) Murry, Ketner SO 2) Freeman, Brigham JR

3) Rangbulla, Mehul FR 4) Deitrich, Sam SR

24.70 51.96 25.08 52.68

24.01 51.15 23.32 49.35

A2 3:26.23NEEN-WI

1) Copeland, Maxwell FR 2) Coons, Ethan JR

3) Reiter, Alec JR 4) Conn, Michael JR

25.33 52.08 24.87 52.48

25.21 52.70 23.52 48.97

A3 3:35.74ONL-WI

1) Hansen, Eddie SR 2) Pecore, Pierce FR

3) Pecore, Chase FR 4) Pecore, Trey FR

23.61 49.59 25.96 54.56

26.64 56.90 26.02 54.69

B4 3:37.22APNE-WI

1) Krupka, Jack SO 2) Lange, Nathan SO

3) Cura, Daniel JR 4) Ridlehoover, Ian FR

26.33 55.70 26.03 54.74

25.46 53.06 25.50 53.72

A5 3:43.64AWKM-WI

1) Seibers, Logan JR 2) Fitzpatrick, Ryan SO

3) Moore, Graham FR 4) Reese, Trevor SR

26.86 57.18 26.43 56.29

27.05 58.27 24.57 51.90

B6 3:43.71NEEN-WI

1) Makowski, Luke JR 2) Youngwerth, Caleb FR

3) Zehner, Jakob JR 4) Oneacre, Trevor SR

26.83 55.67 27.52 1:03.97

20.77 50.15 25.36 53.92

A7 3:48.05OSHW-WI

1) Kumbier, Cameron SR 2) Panske, Adam SR

3) Wruck, Brant JR 4) Draxler, Aaron SO

26.68 56.13 27.59 58.38

29.28 1:01.29 24.34 52.25

B8 4:00.08ONL-WI

1) Scherer, Jack SO 2) Boelter, Bristol JR

3) Wegehaupt, Dylan JR 4) Brandl, Noah SR

30.53 1:02.50 27.09 57.36

29.80 1:01.38 27.92 58.84

A9 4:00.98FDLAC-WI

1) Pollard, Zach SR 2) Schultz, Bill SO

3) Davis, Kole JR 4) Langolf, Sullivan JR

28.55 1:00.87 28.43 59.56

28.49 1:04.53 26.61 56.02

B10 4:09.00AWKM-WI

1) Weber, Jack SO 2) Stevens, Sawyer FR

3) Daniels, Owen SR 4) Vogel, Preston JR

28.33 59.45 29.28 1:02.84

29.92 1:04.52 28.95 1:02.19

B11 4:11.42OSHW-WI

1) Yakes, Garret SR 2) Pennau, Evan SR

3) Vey, Nick SO 4) Bal, Ryan SR

28.51 58.28 32.27 1:05.43

29.77 1:05.81 29.74 1:01.90
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Results

(Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Varsity)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B12 5:01.74FDLAC-WI

1) Biermann, Jake FR 2) Davis, Landon FR

3) Everson, Ben JR 4) Kolstad, Josh JR

31.09 1:05.00 35.30 1:15.09

38.45

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 24

1. Appleton North/East 571

2. Neenah 538

3. Oshkosh North Lourdes 331

4. Appleton West/Kimberly 288

5. Oshkosh West 279

6. Fond du Lac 236


